
ASJJF - DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU OPEN TOURNAMENT
2017 1

Bracket
Male Grey Pre teen Light

Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~34.0kg 4 mins 7 1

B

B1

B2

B6

B7

B12

B11

Jacobo Rodriguez
TOKAI BJJ PHILIPPINES

Yunseo Song
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

R O
FREE

Natalee vida Coloyan
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Earl james Ting
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Hezekiah Esposo
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Parker Mendolia
TOKAI BJJ PHILIPPINES


